WY K Class of 64 — Reunion 2016

—— —

Latest News

News at Jan04:

e Reunion Committee is working hard on our reunion program

e There are 24 cruise cabins booked so far.

e Anyone still interested but has not yet booked the cruise, please do so ASAP.

e To facilitate the reunion planning, the committee needs to know how many would require,
» Hotel accommodation in Vancouver and/or San Francisco
» Transportation between hotel and cruise ship port in San Francisco

e They also need to know how many would join the following reunion activities (if planned),
» Welcome dinner in Vancouver
» Two days activities in San Francisco
» Gala dinner in San Francisco

Latest Reunion Program
('Yet to be confirmed)

September 13
e Welcome Dinner in Vancouver (details to be defined)

September 14
e Cruise starts

September 15
e Activity on board the ship (details to be defined)

September 16
e Activity on board the ship (details to be defined)

September 17
e Cruise ends

September 17
e San Francisco program activity starts (details to be defined)

September 18
e San Francisco program activity continues (details to be defined)

September 19
e San Francisco program activity continues (details to be defined)
e Gala dinner (details to be defined)
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First Name
DOMINIC
MAN YIN
MING
HING
FREDERICK
ALEX
MARK
SIU KI
PHILIP
DENNIS
ROGER
CECIL
KIT JING
PO KAM
WILLIAM
YAU
JOE
ESTHER
BRENDAN
DAVID
JOSEPH
JOHN
Dick

Raymond

Last Name
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CHAN
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CHOW
HSU
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LAU
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LEUNG
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LI
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NG
NG
NGAN
PAO
SHIU
WONG
WONG
WOO
YAU
Chang

Liu

Book#
DR2PWK
DRGR3C
DKCW4N
DK3R3N
DR7V3W
DRHMWK
DK3RWP
DK3KXX
DL4AKMT
DRDLDJ
DR2PMR
DR6Q4H
DK3RXW
DRWMGQ
DR8K4X
DR2P3T
DR7VVV
DR3D7W
DRGJ2P
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DRMV2L

DRHC6W
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Booked

click here for Princess Cruise Details
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Cabin

E307

E619

E228

E314

E321

E230

A314

E322

D316

E308

E232

E226
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E334

E309

D315

E623

C224
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http://www.princess.com/find/cruiseDetails.do?voyageCode=2631
http://www.princess.com/find/cruiseDetails.do?voyageCode=2631

