WYK Class of 64 – Reunion 2016



Latest News

News at Jan04:

- Reunion Committee is working hard on our reunion program
- There are 24 cruise cabins booked so far.
- Anyone still interested but has not yet booked the cruise, please do so ASAP.
- To facilitate the reunion planning, the committee needs to know how many would require,
 - ➢ Hotel accommodation in Vancouver and/or San Francisco
 - > Transportation between hotel and cruise ship port in San Francisco
- They also need to know how many would join the following reunion activities (if planned),
 - Welcome dinner in Vancouver
 - Two days activities in San Francisco
 - Gala dinner in San Francisco

Latest Reunion Program

(Yet to be confirmed)

September 13

• Welcome Dinner in Vancouver (details to be defined)

September 14

• Cruise starts

September 15

• Activity on board the ship (details to be defined)

September 16

• Activity on board the ship (details to be defined)

September 17

• Cruise ends

September 17

• San Francisco program activity starts (details to be defined)

September 18

• San Francisco program activity continues (details to be defined) September 19

- San Francisco program activity continues (details to be defined)
- Gala dinner (details to be defined)

click here for Princess Cruise Details

#	First Name	Last Name	Book#	Grp	Status	Ctgy	Cabin	Ship	Departs	Gtwy
1	DOMINIC	CHAN	DR2PWK	TNZ	Booked	BF	E307	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
2	MAN YIN	CHAN	DRGR3C	TNZ	Booked	OY	E619	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
3	MING	CHAN	DKCW4N	TNZ	Guarantee	MY		Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
4	HING	CHEUNG	DK3R3N	TNZ	Booked	BF	E228	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
5	FREDERICK	CHOW	DR7V3W	TNZ	Booked	OZ	E314	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
6	ALEX	HSU	DRHMWK	TNZ	Booked	WO	E321	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
7	MARK	HUNG	DK3RWP	TNZ	Booked	BF	E230	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
8	SIU KI	LAU	DK3KXX	TNZ	Booked	BF	A314	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
9	PHILIP	LEE	DL4KMT	TNZ	Booked	OW	E322	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
10	DENNIS	LEUNG	DRDLDJ	TNZ	Booked	ME	D316	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
11	ROGER	LEUNG	DR2PMR	TNZ	Booked	BF	E308	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
12	CECIL	LI	DR6Q4H	TNZ	Booked	BF	E232	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
13	KIT JING	NG	DK3RXW	TNZ	Booked	BF	E226	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
14	PO KAM	NG	DRWMGQ	TNZ	Booked	OZ	E311	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
15	WILLIAM	NG	DR8K4X	TNZ	Booked	BF	E234	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
16	YAU	NGAN	DR2P3T	TNZ	Booked	OW	E334	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
17	JOE	PAO	DR7VVV	TNZ	Booked	BF	E309	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
18	ESTHER	SHIU	DR3D7W	TNZ	Guarantee	OZ		Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
19	BRENDAN	WONG	DRGJ2P	TNZ	Booked	ME	D315	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
20	DAVID	WONG	DWWNWM	TNZ	Booked	OY	E623	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
21	JOSEPH	WOO	DRMV2L	TNZ	Guarantee	OZ		Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
22	JOHN	YAU	DRHC6W	TNZ	Booked	IE	C224	Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
23	Dick	Chang		TNZ	Booked			Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX
24	Raymond	Liu		TNZ	Booked			Island Princess	14SEP16	XXX